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M inute O rders
3:73-cv-00127-ECR-RAM IN EQUITY C-125-B: UNITED STATES OF AMERICA V . W ALKER
RIVER IRRIGATION, ET AL.

United States District Court

District of Nevada

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 3/10/2009 at 12:23 PM PDT and tiled on 3/10/2009
IN EQUITY C-125-B: UNITED STATES OF AM ERICA V. W ALKER RIVERCase Name:
IRRIGATION, ET AL.

Case Num ber: 3:73-cv-1 27
Filer:
Docum ent
Num ber:

Docket Text:
MINUTE ORDER IN CHAMBERS of the Honorable Magistrate Judge Robert A. Mcouaid,
Jr., on 3/10/2009. By Dequty Clerk: Jennifer Cotter. IT IS ORDERED that, for the
convenience of the parbes, the Status Conference currently set for Monday, March 30,
2009 at 1:30 PM is RESCHEDULED for Monday, 5/4/2009, 1:30 PM in Reno Coudroom 2
before Magistrate Judge Robert A. Mcouaid, Jr. Counsel wishinq to appear
teleqhonically shall call 1-800-215-8233 approximately ten (10) mlnutes prior to the
hearlnj and enter the identification number 76812033.(n0 image attached) (Copies have
been dlstributed pursuant to the NEF - JC)

150S(No document attaclled)

3:73-c0 127 Notice has been electronically m ailed to:

Brian Chally brian.chally@lvvwd.com

Blyan L Stockton bstockton@ag,nv.gov, sgeyer@ag.nv.gov

Charles S Zumpft zumph@brooke-shaw.com

Cheri K Emm-smith distdctattooey@mineraloountynv.org

Dale E Ferguson dferason@woodbumandwedge.com, cmayhew@woodbumandwedge.com

G. David Robertson gdavid@nvlawyers.com, eileen@nvlawyers.com, kirk@nvlawyers.com

George N. Benesch gbenesch@sbcglobal.net

Gordon H. De Paoli gdepaoli@woodbumrdwedge.com

bups://ecf.nvd.circ9.dc&cgi-biiDispatch.p1?125163240155569 3/10/2009
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Gregory W. Addington greg.addington@usdoj.gov, joanie,silvershield@usdoj.gov,
judy.fanner@usdoj.gov

Harry W, Swainston hwswainston@earthlink.net

J. D. Sullivanjd@mindenlaw.com, attyjoesullivan@hotmail.com, clint@mindenlaw.com,
gene kaufmann@hotmail.com, gkaufmann@mindenlaw.com, joesullivan@mindenlaw.com

James Spoo spootoo@aol.com, jjrbau@hotmail.com

John Paul Schlegelmilchjpslaw@netscape.com

Julian C Smith, Jr joylyn@smithandhannencom

Karen A Peterson kpeterson@ alliso= ackerie.com, nlillm hite@alliso= ackenzie.com,
voneill@alliso= ackenzie.com

Kirk C. Johnson kirk@nvlawyers.com, eileen@nvlawycrs.com

Laura A Scllroeder counsel@water-law.com, Katherine@water-law.com, c.moore@water-law.com,

tau@water-law.com

Linda A. Bowman oftice@bowman.reno.nv.us, ofGce@webmail.hotspotbreadband.com

Louis S Test twallace@htag.reno.nv.us

Marta A. Adams MAdams@ag.nv.gov, cbrackley@ag.nv.gov

Man'in W . Murphy malwinmurphy@sbcglobal.net

Michael D Hoy mhoy@nevadalaw.com, cstewart@nevadalaw.com, service@nevadalaw.com,
tchrissinger@nevadalaw.com

Michael F. Mackedon falonlaw@phonewave.net

Michael R. Montero mnn@eloreno.com, lwatson@eloreno.com

Michael A. Pagni mpagni@mcdonaldcarano.com, dshosteck@mcdonaldcarano.com,
spierallini@mcdonaldcaruo.com

Richard W . Harris rhanis@gbis.com

Ross E. de Lipkau Rdel-ipkau@parsonsbehle.com, LBagnall@parsonsbehle.com

Sylvia Hanison shanison@mcdonaldcarano.com

T. Scott Brooke brooke@brooke-shaw.com. marianne@brooke-shaw.com

W illiam E Schaeffer lander lawyer@yahoo.com

https://ecf.nvd.circ9.dc1 cgi-bi* ispatch.pl?125163240155569 3/10/2009
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Michael Neville michael.n eville@doj.ca.gov, cory.alcantara@doj.ca.gov

Stacey Simon ssimon@mono.ca.gov

Susan L. Schneider susan.schneider@usdoj.gov, cathy.wilson@bia.gov,
eu stopher.watson@sol,doi.gov, clwiswatson.sol@gmail.com, eileen.atberford@usdoj.gov,
yvonne.marsh@usdoj.gov

Paul J. Anderson panderson@mclrenolaw.com, lhubble@mclrenolaw.com

Debbie Leonard dshosteck@mcdonaldcarano,com, pmiller@mcdonaldcarano.com

W es Williams wwilliams@stanfordalumni.org

W illiam J Duffy william.duffy@dgslaw.com

Gene M. Kaufmann GKaufmann@mindenlaw.com, Gene Kaufmmm@hotmail.com,
apollos7@hotmail.com, at/joesullivan@hotmail.com, cli-nt@mindenlaw.com, jd@mindenlaw.com ,

joe@mindenlaw.com

Erin K.L. Mahaney emahaney@waterboards.ca.gov

Page 3 of 5

David L. Negri davidmegli@usdoj.gov

Simeon M Herskovits simeon@communityandenviro= ent.net

Jolm W Howard johnh@jwhowardattomeys.com, elisam@jwhowardattorneys.com

Malissa Hathaway McKeith mckeith@lbbslaw.com

Andrew D. Galvin drew.galvin@amedcalltower.com

Lylm L Steyaert lls@water-law.com, counsel@water-law.com, tau@water-law.com

Noelle R Gentilli ngentill@water.ca.gov, esoderlu@watenca.gov

Donald B. Mooney dbmooney@ dcn.org

Westfork kirk@nvlawyers.com

Linda Ackley lackley@water.oa.gov

3:73-cv-127 Notice has been delivered by other m eans to:

Ragan, Leslie and Steven

W alker Lake W ater Dist, G.I.D.
175 W assuk W ay
W alker Lake, NV 89415

https://ecf.nvd.drcg.dci cgi-biiDispatch.pl?lzsl63z4ol 55569 3/10/2009
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Arden 0. Gerbig
106629 US Highway 395
Coleville, CA 96407-9538

Daniel N . Frink
California W ater Resom ces Control Board
P.O. Box 100
Sacram ento, CA 94814-

David M oser
M ccutchen, Doyle, Brown, Et Al.
Three Em barcadero Center,
Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 941 1 1-

Garry Stone
W ater M aster
290 South Arlington Ave
Reno, NV 89501-

Gary A Sheerin
Gary A . Sheerin, Law Oftice of
177 W  Proctor Street
Suite B
Carson City, NV 89703

George M . Keele
George M . Keele, APC
1692 Country Road
Suite A
M inden, NV 89423-

Jam es T. Fousekis
2848 Garber Street
Berkeley, CA 94705

John Kram er
Department of W ater Resources
1416 Ninth Street
Sacramento, CA 95814-

Kelly R. Chase
P.O, Box 2800
M inden, NV 89423-

Linda Ackley
Department of W ater Resources
1416 Nith Street, Room 1 104
Sacram ento, CA 94236-0001

M ary Hackenbracht

Page 4 of 5
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California Attorney General's Office
1300 I Street, Suite 1 101
PO Box 944255
Sacram ento, CA 94244-2550

M ary Rosaschi
P.O, Box 22
W ellington, NV 89444

Nathan Goedde
California Departm ent of Fish and Gam e
1416 9th Street Ste 1335
Sacramento, CA 95814

Robert L. Hunter
W estern Nevada Agency
31 1 East W ashington Street
Carson City, NV 78701-4065

Stephen B Rye
Lyon Count District Attorney
3 1 South M ain Street
Yerington, NV 89447-

Susan Fousekis
2848 Garber Street
Berkeley, CA 94705

W illiam J Shaw
Brooke & Shaw, Ltd.
1590 Fourth Street
P.O. Box 2860
M inden, NV 89423-

hlps://ecf.nvd.circg.dcicgi-bii Dispatch.pl? 1251 63240155569 3/10/2009
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